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Berner International GmbH 

Werner von Siemens Straße 19  

D-25337 Elmshorn 

Tel.: +49 4121 4356-0 

E-mail: info@berner-safety.de  

www.berner-safety.de 

 

 

 

AL 11 08 0009 

AL 17 08 0010 

AL 17 08 0009 

AL 17 08 0019 

AL 22 08 0008 

AL 22 08 0009 

AL 22 08 0010 

AL 22 08 0011 

AL 23 08 0017 

AL 23 08 0019 

AL 23 08 0020 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

 

 

CARLO ERBA Reagents GmbH 

Denzlinger Str. 27 

79312 Emmendingen  

Tel.: +49 7641 468819-0 

www.carloerbareagents.de 

AL 15 08 0018 

AL 22 08 0003 

AL 22 08 0004 

AL 24 08 0001 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

 

mailto:info@berner-safety.de
http://www.berner-safety.de/
http://www.carloerbareagents.com/
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Cleanroom Technology Austria GmbH 

IZ-NÖ-Süd, Strasse 10, Objekt 60 

A-2355 Wiener Neudorf 

Tel.: +43 2236 320053-0 

Fax: +43 2236 320053-11 

E-Mail: office@cta.at 

www.cta.at 

AL 23 08 0005 

 

 

 

 

 

31.12.2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.cta.at/
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CLS Ingenieur GmbH  

Rathausviertel 4 

A-2353 Guntramsdorf  

Tel.: +43 2236 320218 

Fax: +43 2236 320218-15 

E-Mail: office@cls.co.at 

www.cls.co.at 

AL 16 08 0015 

AL 18 08 0009 

AL 18 08 0007 

AL 22 08 0001 

AL 23 08 0006 

AL 23 08 0007 

AL 24 08 0005 

AL 24 08 0006 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FlowProtect BV 

Vinkenberg 12 

BE-3271 Zichem 

Tel.: +32 0478 34 79 14 

E-Mail: Info@flowprotect.be 

www.flowprotect.be 

AL 24 08 0017 

 

 

 

 

 

31.12.2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Global Services - Jörg Weber 

(Engineering & Consulting) 

Wohnpark am Stienitzsee 21 

15378 Rüdersdorf OT Hennickendorf 

Telefon: +49 (0)172 3099350 

joerg-weber@globalservices-

engineering.de 

AL 15 08 0016 

 

 

 

 

 

31.12.2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Holm & Halby A/S 

Vallensbækvej 35 

DK-2605 Brøndby 

Tel.: +45 4326 9400 
E-Mail: info@holm-halby.dk 

www.holm-halby.dk 

AL 15 08 0021 

 

 

 

 

31.12.2025 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:office@cls.co.at
http://www.cls.co.at/
mailto:Info@flowprotect.be
mailto:Info@flowprotect.be
mailto:joerg-weber@globalservices-engineering.de
mailto:joerg-weber@globalservices-engineering.de
mailto:info@holm-halby.dk
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ibs | tecnomara GmbH  

Ruhberg 4 

35463 Fernwald 

Tel.: +49 (0) 6404 809 0 

E-Mail: info@tecnomara.de 

www.tecnomara.de 

AL 18 08 0001 

 

 

 

 

 

31.12.2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IML red GmbH 

Robert-Koch-Allee 2 

82131 Gauting 

Tel.: +49 89 1259996-0 

E-Mail: info@imlred.de 

www.imlred.de 

AL 24 08 0011 

AL 24 08 0012 

AL 24 08 0013 

 

 

 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

 

 

 

 

 

MediTech Service GmbH 

Moorweg 19 

24558 Henstedt-Ulzburg  

Tel.: +49 4193 – 882 136-0 

e-mail: info@meditech-service.de 

www.meditech-service.de 

AL 08 08 0003 

AL 10 08 0004 

 

 

 

 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REWA Reinraumwartung 

Hauptstraße 79 

85283 Geroldshausen 

Tel.:+49 8442 96880-30 

AL 22 08 0012 

AL 22 08 0013 

 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

 

 

 

Rühl Labortechnik GmbH & Co. KG 

Kerkrader Straße 9a 

35394 Gießen 

Tel.: +49 641-250 390-0 

e-mail: info@ruehl-lt.de 

AL 09 08 0001 

AL 17 08 0001 

 

 

 

 

 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:info@tecnomara.de
http://www.tecnomara.de/
http://www.imlred.de/
mailto:info@meditech-service.de
http://www.meditech-service.de/
mailto:info@ruehl-lt.de
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SKAN AG 

Pure Solutions 

Kreuzstrasse 5 

CH-4123  Allschwil 

Tel.: +41 61 48544-44 

E-mail: info@skan.ch 

www.skan.ch 

AL 15 08 0013 

AL 20 08 0004 

AL 20 08 0005 

AL 20 08 0006 

AL 22 08 0007 

AL 22 08 0016 

AL 22 08 0019 

AL 23 08 0008 

AL 23 08 0009 

AL 23 08 0011 

AL 23 08 0012 

AL 23 08 0013 

AL 23 08 0014 

AL 24 08 0018 

AL 24 08 0019 

AL 24 08 0020 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 
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Szabo-Scandic HandelsgmbH  

Quellenstraße 110 

A-1100 Wien 

Tel.: +43 489 3961-0 

E-mail: mail@szabo-scandic.com 

www.szabo-scandic.com 

AL 24 08 0002 

AL 21 08 0005 

 

 

 

 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

W.H. Mahl  

Werner-von-Siemens-Ring 13a 

39116 Magdeburg 

Tel.: +49 391 607538-0 

E-Mail: info@ewald-mahl.de 

www.ewald-mahl.de 

AL 10 08 0003 

AL 11 08 0007 

AL 14 08 0001 

AL 14 08 0002 

AL 14 08 0008 

 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

 

 

 

 

wikuma GmbH 

Grenzweg 1 

CH-5610 Wohlen 

Tel.: +41 41 9103232 

E-Mail: info@wikuma.ch  
www.wikuma.ch 

AL 16 08 0019 

AL 16 08 0020 

AL 19 08 0017 

AL 20 08 0011 

AL 23 08 0001 

AL 23 08 0002 

AL 23 08 0010 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 

 

 

mailto:mail@szabo-scandic.com
mailto:info@ewald-mahl.de
http://www.ewald-mahl.de/
mailto:info@wikuma.ch

